Vertical Mill Drill - (VMD-931G)

Product Images

Short Description
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Drilling Capacity (In.)

Face Mill Capacity (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

T-Slots Number and Size (In.)
Table Size (L x W) (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1020693

1.5

3.15

VMD-931G

2 hp

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
55"

31.5" X 9.45"

1 Year

1200

815.0
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