



Vertical Mill Drill - (VMD-931G)

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1020693
Drilling Capacity (In.)	1.5
Face Mill Capacity (In.)	3.15
Model Number	VMD-931G
Motor (HP)	2 hp
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
T-Slots Number and Size (In.)	.55"
Table Size (L x W) (In.)	31.5" X 9.45"
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	1200
Gross Weight	815.0
SAP Net weight	815.0

